
C O L L I N  C O U N T Y

Construct ion & Projects
4600 Community Ave.

McKinney, Texas 75071
Phone: 972-547-5340

FAX: 972-547-5385
www.col l incountytx.gov

To: Commissioners Court
From: Sandeep Kathuria / Director of Building Projects
Date: April 2, 2025
Subject: Change Order to Christman for Healthcare, Parking Garage, and Medical Examiner

PCO #10 – Per ASI 3 drawing revisions, Engineer required scope revisions to Sitework, Healthcare building, 
Parking Garage and Medical Examiner - $387,284.

Added days: 0

Total for this change order $387,284. or 0.63% of contract.

Total Change Orders for this Project - $1,011,390.00 or 1.64% of contract.

Thank you.

csf/asf/commisssrt/memos


