
 

C O L L I N  C O U N T Y  

Construct ion & Projects 
4600 Community Ave.  

McKinney, Texas 75071 
Phone: 972-547-5340 

FAX: 972-547-5385 
www.col l incountytx.gov 

 
 

 
 
To:  Commissioners Court 
From:  Sandeep Kathuria / Director of Building Projects 
Date:  May 21, 2025 
Subject: Change Order #10 to Christman for Healthcare, Parking Garage, and Medical Examiner 
 
 
 
PCO #43 – Architect required additional LVT-1 material for the Parking Garage elevator flooring to match the 
scope of the Healthcare Building - $1,140.00. 
 
PCO #48 – Engineer required additional mechanical piping, excavation, and backfill to reroute the chilled water 
piping outside of the fire riser room boundaries –$8,459.00. 
 
 
 
 
 
Added days: 0  
 
Total for this change order $9,599.00 or 0.016% of contract. 
 
Total Change Orders for this Project - $1,065,481.00 or 1.72% of contract. 
 
 

Thank you. 
 

sf/commct/memos/hcpkgme/christman 
   

 

 

5.21.2025
Change order approved.


