Construction & Projects

D 4600 Community Ave.

sgotiiy COLLIN COUNTY Mg’g;”ﬂ“;g;;*g;fg;g

FAX: 972-547-5385
www.collincountytx.gov

To: Commissioners Court

From: Sandeep Kathuria / Director of Building Projects

Date: June 24, 2025

Subject: Change Order #12 to Christman for Healthcare. Parking Garage, and Medical Examiner

PCO #049 — Engineer required add for drainpipe routing and condensate pump for the Healthcare Facility. —
$15,068.00.

Added days: 0
Total for this change order $15,068.00 or .024% of contract.

Total Change Orders for this Project - $907,175.00 or 1.47% of contract.

Thank you.

oS
é 74 - ;-r¢'<@

,,.Ao/'d‘/
AN

sf/lcommct/memos/hcpkgme/christman




